R E L I A B L E  DATA 	 F I R S T  T I M E  	 E V E RY  T I M E
FEATURES
•	High Current
- 300 mA Sink
•	High Density
- 64 Channels / Card
•	Isolation

Source (Vclamp) 3.3 V, 5.0 V, 12.0 V and 24.0 V
User Voltage1 (Vclamp) > 2 V up to 60 V
Ordering Information
Model
(Part No.) Configuration
EMX-7510
(70-0409-190R)
64-CH DIO, Source/Sink,
60 V max Static I/O
EMX-7511
(70-0409-401R) 64-CH, DIO TTL, Static I/O
EMX-7512
(70-0409-402R) 64-CH, DIO LV TTL, Static I/O
EMX-7513
(70-0674-000R)
32DI/DO, Isolated Switch card,
60 V
EMX-7514
(70-0672-000R)
64DO, Isolated Switch
card, 60 V
EMX-7515
(70-0673-000R)
64 DI, 60 V max, Isolated
Static I/O
EMX-7519
(70-0409-400R)
64-CH DO, Source/Sink,
60 V max Static
70-0409-160R Strain relief bracket kit
(without connector)
27-0088-160 Mating connector housing 160
pin (without crimp pins)
52-0109-000R Crimp Pins (one bag contains
100 nos crimp pins)
46-0010-000 Crimp tool (DIN)
46-0011-000 Extraction tool (DIN)
70-0367-205R Terminal Block
1 User voltage can be applied through the DIO Connection.
VTI Instruments
9250 Brown Deer Road
San Diego, CA 92121